SUPER
BLADES

Service Menu

Cut & Wash Female Male

Cut & Wash $55 (S) $60 (M) $65 (L) $45

Perm (including cut) S M L
Repair Perm $319 $349 $399+
Styling Perm $159 $199 $229
Root Perm $159 $159 $159
Down Perm $159 $159 $159
Styling Perm + Down Perm $219 $219 $219
Soft Rebonding $189 $219 $249+
Rebonding Fringe $69 $69 $69
Colour s M L

Hair Colouring (remale) $129 $159 $179+
Hair Colouring (vale) $99 - -
Touchup $89 $99 $109
Highlight $129 $159 $179+
Creative Colour (Female) $339 $369 $399+
Creative Colour (vale) $219 - -
Hair Treatment (Al exclude cut s M L
except Anti-Frizz Treatment)

Anti-Frizz Treatment $259 $289 $339+
Revival Treatment $159 $189 $209
Triple Repair Treatment $109 $129 $159
Moist Repair Hair Treatment $79 $79 $79




Scalp Treatment (Exclude cut)

Moist Scalp Treatment
Intensive Scalp Purifying

Tricho Blended Therapy

Scalp Cell Activation Treatment
Hair Regrowth Treatment

Scalp Cell Activation + Hair Regrowth
Treatment

Styling

Blow /Iron
Wash & Blow
Setting / Bunding

Female

$79

$109
$139
$129
$129
$219

$20
$24
$32

Male

$79

$109
$139
$129
$129
$219

$26
$30
$42

$36+
$40+
$52+

*All service rates charged by Creative Director will be an extra $20. Prices will differ accordingly to different creative levels.

Hair Length Chart

All hair above chin

Between chin and shoulder

Shoulder to bra line

Below bra line

SHORT

MEDIUM

LONG

EXTRA LONG



