

## **Service Menu**

Cut & Wash	Female	Male
Cut & Wash	\$55 (S) \$60 (M) \$65 (L)	\$45

Perm (Including cut)	S	M	L
Repair Perm	\$319	\$349	\$399+
Styling Perm	\$159	\$199	\$229
Root Perm	\$159	\$159	\$159
Down Perm	\$159	\$159	\$159
Styling Perm + Down Perm	\$219	\$219	\$219
Soft Rebonding	\$189	\$219	\$249+
Rebonding Fringe	\$69	\$69	\$69

Colour	S	M	L
Hair Colouring (Female)	\$129	\$159	\$179+
Hair Colouring (Male)	\$99		
Touchup	\$89	\$99	\$109
Highlight	\$129	\$159	\$179+
Creative Colour (Female)	\$339	\$369	\$399+
Creative Colour (Male)	\$219		- 11-0

Hair Treatment (All exclude cut except Anti-Frizz Treatment)	S	М	L
Anti-Frizz Treatment	\$259	\$289	\$339+
Revival Treatment	\$159	\$189	\$209
Triple Repair Treatment	\$109	\$129	\$159
Moist Repair Hair Treatment	\$79	\$79	\$79

Scalp Treatment (Exclude cut)	Female	Male
Moist Scalp Treatment	\$79	\$79
Intensive Scalp Purifying	\$109	\$109
Tricho Blended Therapy	\$139	\$139
Scalp Cell Activation Treatment	\$129	\$129
Hair Regrowth Treatment	\$129	\$129
Scalp Cell Activation + Hair Regrowth Treatment	\$219	\$219

Styling	S	M	L
Blow / Iron	\$20	\$26	\$36+
Wash & Blow	\$24	\$30	\$40+
Setting / Bunding	\$32	\$42	\$52+

<sup>\*</sup>All service rates charged by Creative Director will be an extra \$20. Prices will differ accordingly to different creative levels.

## Hair Length Chart SHORT Between chin and shoulder MEDIUM Shoulder to bra line LONG EXTRA LONG